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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free

 1 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSummer Martin 10   24.71 Y F

 2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONMadison Ledwith 9   24.76 Y L P

 3 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHCamille Jablonski 10   24.90 Y L F

 4 1/7/2015 RADNOR VS. HAVERFORDRADJulia Cullen 9   24.91 Y F

 5* 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipGAVJordan Stansfield 10   24.94 Y F

 5* 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRIDKiera Wadsworth 11   24.94 Y F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipHAVGrace O'Brien 10   25.03 Y F

 8 12/19/2014 Penncrest Vs. Ridley 2015RIDGabrielle Rudy 10   25.14 Y F

 9 12/5/2014 Marple vs. HaverfordHAVMadison Hart 11   25.17 Y F

 10 1/15/2015 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENRADLaura Packer 12   25.35 Y L F

 11 1/7/2015 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHFrances Resweber 11   25.44 Y F

 12 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVIlira Zherka 10   25.47 Y L F

 13 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADEmily Moyher 10   25.48 Y F

 14 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLucy Fulton 12   25.57 Y F

 15* 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLaura McClintick 12   25.60 Y F

 15* 1/15/2015 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENSHKate Lyons 12   25.60 Y F

 17 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLauren Diehl 09   25.65 Y F

 18 2/3/2015 MN vs PenncrestPNCShannon Jackson 9   25.66 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAnna Duffy 10   25.76 Y F

 20* 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJessica Thorpe 12   25.86 Y F

 20* 12/5/2014 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10   25.86 Y L F

Girls   100 Free

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHSummer Martin 10   51.70 Y F

 2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADJulia Cullen 9   51.83 Y F

 3 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVMadison Hart 11   52.05 Y L F

 4 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONMadison Ledwith 9   53.29 Y L P

 5 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHFrances Resweber 11   53.62 Y L P

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADLaura Packer 12   53.72 Y F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipGAVJordan Stansfield 10   53.98 Y F

 8 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADSasha Smolyansky 10   54.21 Y F

 9 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVEmily Wolfe 12   54.28 Y L P

 10 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGabrielle Rudy 10   54.46 Y F

 11 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHCamille Jablonski 10   54.54 Y L F

 12 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONLinda Ashmead 11   55.05 Y F

 13 12/19/2014 Penncrest Vs. Ridley 2015RIDKiera Wadsworth 11   55.59 Y F

 14 1/16/2015 Conestoga vs HaverfordCONAmber Zimmerman 12   55.82 Y F

 15 1/12/2015 Conestoga vs Strath Haven 1-12-15CONCaroline Apathy 10   55.83 Y L F

 16 1/7/2015 RADNOR VS. HAVERFORDHAVGrace O'Brien 10   55.90 Y F

 17 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVSkyler Berardi 12   56.01 Y F

 18 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLaura McClintick 12   56.05 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10   56.19 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLauren Diehl 09   56.32 Y F

Girls   200 Free

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHFrances Resweber 11 1:51.37 Y F

 2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHSummer Martin 10 1:52.79 Y F

 3 1/28/2015 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordHAVMadison Hart 11 1:55.97 Y F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipLMESarah Silberg 11 1:58.35 Y F

 5 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONAmber Zimmerman 12 1:58.39 Y F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONLinda Ashmead 11 1:58.61 Y F

 7 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSasha Smolyansky 10 1:59.15 Y F

 8 12/8/2014 RADNOR VS. GARNET VALLEYRADLaura Packer 12 1:59.72 Y F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipUDASiobhan McDonough 12 2:00.73 Y F

 10 1/7/2015 Ridley vs. harritonRIDGabrielle Rudy 10 2:01.19 Y F

 11 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015RIDKiera Wadsworth 11 2:01.75 Y F

 12 12/16/2014 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10 2:02.01 Y F

 13 12/19/2014 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHMegan Burns 12 2:02.46 Y F

 14 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVSara Curran 11 2:04.03 Y F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCaroline Osman 09 2:04.61 Y F

 16 12/19/2014 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVEmily Wolfe 12 2:05.13 Y F
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 17 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVTara Ryan 11 2:05.64 Y F

 18 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAnna Mack 10 2:05.74 Y F

 19 12/10/2014 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVJordan Stansfield 10 2:06.91 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCBrooke Dresden 10 2:07.50 Y F

Girls   500 Free

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHFrances Resweber 11 4:59.61 Y F

 2 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCaroline Apathy 10 5:17.56 Y F

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipLMESarah Silberg 11 5:20.58 Y F

 4 1/7/2015 RADNOR VS. HAVERFORDHAVMadison Hart 11 5:21.28 Y F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADEmma Dietz 10 5:21.32 Y F

 6 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015RIDGabrielle Rudy 10 5:23.69 Y F

 7 1/29/2015 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADSasha Smolyansky 10 5:24.39 Y F

 8 12/19/2014 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHSummer Martin 10 5:25.24 Y F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONAnna Mack 10 5:27.08 Y F

 10 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONCarolyn Riggs 10 5:27.42 Y F

 11 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipUDASiobhan McDonough 12 5:27.59 Y F

 12 12/8/2014 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10 5:29.34 Y F

 13 1/13/2015 Radnor vs HarritonRADLaura Packer 12 5:29.45 Y F

 14 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONAmber Zimmerman 12 5:31.58 Y F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCBrooke Dresden 10 5:32.84 Y F

 16 1/7/2015 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHCamille Jablonski 10 5:33.09 Y F

 17 1/22/2015 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHMegan Burns 12 5:34.75 Y F

 18 1/13/2015 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVEmily Wolfe 12 5:35.46 Y F

 19 2/4/2015 Harriton vs Lower MerionLMEAilish Dougherty 12 5:37.23 Y F

 20 1/7/2015 RADNOR VS. HAVERFORDRADCaroline Osman 09 5:37.94 Y F

Girls   50 Back

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVMadison Hart 11   26.00 Y L F

 2 12/8/2014 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONAmber Zimmerman 12   27.39 Y L F

 3 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADSasha Smolyansky 10   27.69 Y L F

 4 1/21/2015 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELDSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10   27.97 Y L F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSHMegan Burns 12   28.48 Y L F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipGAVLucy Townend 9   28.72 Y L F

 7 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCourtney Sellig 10   29.01 Y L F

 8 1/22/2015 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVIlira Zherka 10   29.12 Y L F

 9 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJanashree Jonnalagadda 10   29.24 Y L F

 10 12/10/2014 Strath Haven vs. RidleyRIDKiera Wadsworth 11   29.62 Y L F

 11 1/7/2015 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHFrances Resweber 11   29.89 Y L F

 12 1/16/2015 Conestoga vs HaverfordHAVTara Ryan 11   30.02 Y L F

 13 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADTiffany Chou 10   30.11 Y L F

 14 12/19/2014 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVGrace O'Brien 10   30.30 Y L F

 15* 1/28/2015 Penncrest vs RadnorRADLucy Fulton 12   30.73 Y L F

 15* 1/21/2015 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELDRADEmily Moyher 10   30.73 Y L F

 17 1/15/2015 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENSHAbigail Townend 11   30.93 Y L F

 18* 1/22/2015 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVMaggie Given 10   31.03 Y L F

 18* 12/8/2014 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCCarly Swartz 9   31.03 Y L F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCBrooke Dresden 10   31.61 Y L F

Girls   100 Back

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVMadison Hart 11   54.98 Y F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONAmber Zimmerman 12   58.35 Y F

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10   58.76 Y F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADSasha Smolyansky 10   59.36 Y F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSHMegan Burns 12   59.90 Y F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipHAVTara Ryan 11 1:00.20 Y F

 7 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVLucy Townend 9 1:00.47 Y F

 8 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipHAVIlira Zherka 10 1:00.50 Y F

 9 1/28/2015 Penncrest vs RadnorRADJulia Cullen 9 1:01.00 Y F

 10 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKiera Wadsworth 11 1:01.11 Y F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEmily Wolfe 12 1:01.40 Y F

 12 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONCourtney Sellig 10 1:01.59 Y F

 13 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONJanashree Jonnalagadda 10 1:02.15 Y F
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 14 12/19/2014 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHFrances Resweber 11x1:02.59 Y F

 15 2/3/2015 MN vs PenncrestPNCMelissa Callahan 10 1:02.90 Y F

 16 1/16/2015 Conestoga vs HaverfordCONCaroline Apathy 10 1:02.97 Y F

 17 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipHAVMaggie Given 10 1:03.02 Y F

 18 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAndie Oates 11 1:03.82 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCCarly Swartz 9 1:04.27 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAbigail Townend 11 1:04.31 Y F

Girls   100 Breast

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRIDGabrielle Rudy 10 1:06.12 Y F

 2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHCamille Jablonski 10 1:06.31 Y P

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADGrace Wakiyama 9 1:07.68 Y F

 4 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVCassandra Reed 10 1:07.89 Y F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADJulia Condran 11 1:08.43 Y F

 6 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCLauren Isaacs 9 1:10.08 Y F

 7 1/6/2015 Marple Newtown vs ConnestogaCONAmber Zimmerman 12x1:11.04 Y F

 8 1/28/2015 Marple Newtown Vs. Ridley 2015RIDKiera Wadsworth 11 1:11.43 Y F

 9 1/6/2015 Marple Newtown vs ConnestogaMNTara McCloskey 11 1:12.22 Y F

 10 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHGabriella McGillin 10 1:12.59 Y F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMariah Kozub 12 1:12.80 Y F

 12 1/21/2015 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELDSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10 1:13.05 Y F

 13 1/16/2015 Marple Newtown Vs Garnett ValleyGAVJenna Buttermore 10x1:13.23 Y F

 14 2/3/2015 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVJordan Stansfield 10 1:14.07 Y F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVEmma Zipf 10 1:14.55 Y F

 16 1/22/2015 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVSarah Derbyshire 9x1:14.65 Y F

 17 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPaige Ottaviano 10 1:14.70 Y F

 18 12/16/2014 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVGrace O'Brien 10 1:14.92 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMae Yeakel 10 1:15.17 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlexandra Gillis 11 1:15.78 Y F

Girls   100 Fly

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVMadison Hart 11   54.14 Y F

 2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADJulia Cullen 9   55.06 Y F

 3 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Apathy 10   56.45 Y F

 4 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEmily Wolfe 12   57.91 Y F

 5 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLaura Packer 12   58.81 Y F

 6 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMadison Ledwith 9   59.28 Y F

 7 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVJordan Stansfield 10   59.94 Y F

 8 12/22/2014 Upper Darby Vs. Ridley 2015RIDGabrielle Rudy 10 1:00.05 Y F

 9 1/7/2015 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHSummer Martin 10 1:00.50 Y F

 10 12/11/2014 Lower Merion vs HaverfordLMESarah Silberg 11 1:00.59 Y F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVLucy Townend 9 1:01.37 Y F

 12 12/16/2014 Marple Newtown vs Strath HavenSHMegan Burns 12 1:02.05 Y F

 13 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHEmily Ross 9 1:02.12 Y F

 14 1/22/2015 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHCamille Jablonski 10 1:03.56 Y F

 15 1/15/2015 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENRADGrace Wakiyama 9 1:04.36 Y F

 16 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBharathi Kolluru 10 1:04.37 Y F

 17 12/16/2014 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVIlira Zherka 10 1:04.50 Y F

 18 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSpencer Seaman 9 1:04.56 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCCarly Swartz 9 1:04.80 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCarolyn Riggs 10 1:04.90 Y F

Girls   200 IM

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADGabrielle Rudy 10 2:07.10 Y F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipCONAmber Zimmerman 12 2:09.07 Y F

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSHCamille Jablonski 10 2:10.22 Y F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSDCGeorgia Apostolu 10 2:10.87 Y F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSHMegan Burns 12 2:11.65 Y F

 6 2/3/2015 Haverford vs. RidleyHAVMadison Hart 11 2:12.08 Y F

 7 1/15/2015 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENRADJulia Cullen 9 2:13.01 Y F

 8 1/7/2015 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHSummer Martin 10 2:14.32 Y F

 9 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKiera Wadsworth 11 2:15.07 Y F

 10 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipHAVIlira Zherka 10 2:16.47 Y F
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 11 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADJulia Condran 11 2:16.53 Y F

 12 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEmma Dietz 10 2:17.32 Y F

 13 12/19/2014 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHFrances Resweber 11 2:17.74 Y F

 14 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEmily Booz 11 2:18.47 Y F

 15 1/7/2015 RADNOR VS. HAVERFORDRADSasha Smolyansky 10 2:19.32 Y F

 16 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAndie Oates 11 2:19.73 Y F

 17 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015LMESarah Silberg 11 2:19.75 Y F

 18 1/22/2015 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVEmily Wolfe 12 2:20.46 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHGabriella McGillin 10 2:21.22 Y F

 20 1/21/2015 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELDRADLaura Packer 12 2:22.24 Y F

Girls   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/22/2015 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHEleni Pappas 10236.60 F

 2 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVMorgan Kovatch 12224.00 F

 3 12/5/2014 Penncrest vs HarritonHARRaphaelle Bonin 12216.85 F

 4 1/28/2015 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordSHPhil-Ann Dixon 9210.15 F

 5 1/30/2015 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyGAVAshley Kovatch 10207.85 F

 6 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADNicole Cohen 12207.60 F

 7 2/3/2015 Haverford vs. RidleyRIDKayla Nespoli 10206.56 F

 8 1/28/2015 Springfield vs. Lower MerionLMEJulia Warmund 9203.10 F

 9 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVLily Frankel 10198.00 F

 10 1/30/2015 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyGAVMarissa Register 9195.90 F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDABridget Johnson 12195.65 F

 12 1/29/2015 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADKate Reichert 12192.00 F

 13 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCCaitlyn Rich 9191.19 F

 14 2/3/2015 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONLeah Bernstein 10187.60 F

 15 12/16/2014 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCLauren Shanabarger 10186.00 F

 16 12/16/2014 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCLeighann Shanabarger 12184.85 F

 17 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJulia Semmer 9184.10 F

 18 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorRADAnnika DeRoos 10181.40 F

 19 1/22/2015 Penncrest vs Strath HavenPNCCatherine Beresford 11173.70 F

 20 12/16/2014 Penncrest vs SpringfieldPNCCarly Bartholomew 10173.55 F

Girls   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipGAVMorgan Kovatch 12389.00 F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSHEleni Pappas 10348.30 F

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipSHPhilAnn Dixon 9250.40 F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipGAVAshley Kovatch 10245.80 F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipUDABridget Johnson 12151.20 F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipHARRaphaelle Bonin 12146.40 F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipRADNicole Cohen 12141.90 F

 8 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipHAVLily Frankel 1082.35 F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Girls Swimming ChampionshipLMEJulia Warmund 978.60 F

Boys   50 Free

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAndrew Woerth 12   21.84 Y F

 2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADEli Avart 12   21.90 Y L P

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAAndrew Karsh 12   22.46 Y L F

 4 1/23/2015 Conestoga vs RidleyCONBrian McKenrick 10   22.51 Y F

 5* 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADBrian McKeon 12   22.55 Y F

 5* 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVMatt Phillips 10   22.55 Y L F

 7 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHBen Wolters 12   22.57 Y F

 8 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADGreg Giannella 10   22.67 Y F

 9 2/4/2015 Harriton vs Lower MerionLMEBrien Coghlan 10   22.72 Y F

 10 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNRon Feinberg 11   22.87 Y F

 11 12/16/2014 Penncrest vs SpringfieldPNCPhilip Nawn 12   22.97 Y F

 12 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.LMEKyrie McGill 12   23.16 Y L F

 13 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADClayton Bowes 11   23.27 Y F

 14 1/13/2015 Radnor vs HarritonRADRichard Patten 12   23.29 Y F

 15 1/7/2015 Garnet Valley vs SpringfieldSDCRyan Smith 10   23.33 Y F

 16 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDNick Foltz 12   23.34 Y L F

 17 12/19/2014 Garnet Valley vs HarritonGAVJon Quigley 12   23.41 Y F

 18 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONBohan Song 11   23.49 Y F
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 19 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCWil Seifried 12   23.50 Y L F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDBrett Korn 11   23.51 Y F

Boys   100 Free

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADTim Caulfield 12   47.85 Y F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAndrew Woerth 12   47.86 Y L F

 3 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONBrian McKenrick 10   47.90 Y F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADGreg Giannella 10   48.92 Y L F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEBrien Coghlan 10   49.13 Y F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAAndrew Karsh 12   49.18 Y F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADClayton Bowes 11   49.20 Y F

 8 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.PNCDaniel Rosenberger 11   49.30 Y L F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCPhilip Nawn 12   49.39 Y L F

 10 1/13/2015 Radnor vs HarritonRADRichard Patten 12   50.25 Y F

 11 12/16/2014 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVIvan Michalovic 12   50.29 Y L F

 12 2/4/2015 Harriton vs Lower MerionLMEDrew Michie 12   50.48 Y L F

 13 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONChris Wang 12   50.50 Y L F

 14 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADBrian McKeon 12   50.52 Y F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.MNRon Feinberg 11   50.72 Y F

 16 1/6/2015 Marple Newtown vs ConnestogaCONBohan Song 11   50.91 Y F

 17 1/28/2015 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordSHBen Wolters 12   51.10 Y F

 18 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDNick Foltz 12   51.16 Y F

 19 1/13/2015 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVShane Scudder 9   51.31 Y L F

 20 12/10/2014 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADSteve Giannella 11x51.33 Y L F

Boys   200 Free

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADTim Caulfield 12 1:43.27 Y F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADRichard Patten 12 1:47.19 Y F

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCDaniel Rosenberger 11 1:47.38 Y F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCMike Paul 11 1:47.63 Y F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAAndrew Karsh 12 1:47.87 Y F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJames Turley 12 1:49.39 Y F

 7 1/12/2015 Conestoga vs Strath Haven 1-12-15CONBrian McKenrick 10 1:49.60 Y F

 8 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHSean Adams 9 1:49.91 Y F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNDylan Keer 11 1:50.04 Y F

 10 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HAVCollin Pettit 9 1:51.53 Y F

 11 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCLiam Nawn 11 1:51.59 Y F

 12 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADJay Packer 12 1:51.83 Y F

 13 1/30/2015 Conestoga vs PenncrestCONKevin Jay 11 1:52.48 Y F

 14 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDNick Foltz 12 1:52.69 Y F

 15 1/22/2015 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyMNJohnny Truax 11 1:52.80 Y F

 16 1/6/2015 Marple Newtown vs ConnestogaCONChris Wang 12 1:53.40 Y F

 17 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015LMEBrien Coghlan 10 1:53.85 Y F

 18 1/7/2015 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEMax Roling 10 1:53.98 Y F

 19 12/19/2014 Penncrest Vs. Ridley 2015RIDDonnie Taziole 10 1:54.49 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADStefan Floeter 12 1:54.82 Y F

Boys   500 Free

 1 2/3/2015 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVIvan Michalovic 12 4:45.58 Y F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADRichard Patten 12 4:48.61 Y F

 3 12/16/2014 Marple Newtown vs Strath HavenMNDylan Keer 11 4:49.93 Y F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEMax Roling 10 4:50.34 Y F

 5 1/30/2015 Conestoga vs PenncrestCONBrian McKenrick 10 4:54.41 Y F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVCollin Pettit 9 4:54.86 Y F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHSean Adams 9 4:55.28 Y F

 8 2/3/2015 MN vs PenncrestPNCPhilip Nawn 12 4:56.51 Y F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCLiam Nawn 11 4:58.54 Y F

 10 2/3/2015 Haverford vs. RidleyHAVJames Turley 12 4:59.82 Y F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADJay Packer 12 5:03.74 Y F

 12 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADStefan Floeter 12 5:03.94 Y F

 13 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCWil Seifried 12 5:04.11 Y F

 14 1/16/2015 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCMike Paul 11 5:04.27 Y F

 15 2/3/2015 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONKevin Jay 11 5:05.78 Y F
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 16 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHOliver Yancey 10 5:06.17 Y F

 17 1/16/2015 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyUDAAndrew Karsh 12 5:06.33 Y F

 18 1/21/2015 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELDRADSteve Chen 11 5:10.31 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HAVRyan Maguire 11 5:10.76 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONPatrick Hopkins 10 5:11.26 Y F

Boys   50 Back

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONBrian McKenrick 10   24.16 Y L F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVIvan Michalovic 12   24.87 Y L F

 3 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HAVMatt Phillips 10   25.90 Y L F

 4 1/7/2015 RADNOR VS. HAVERFORDRADSteve Giannella 11   26.28 Y L F

 5 1/16/2015 Marple Newtown Vs Garnett ValleyMNDylan Keer 11   26.33 Y L F

 6 12/10/2014 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADEli Avart 12   26.42 Y L F

 7 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHDalton Leach 12   26.56 Y L F

 8 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.PNCMike Paul 11   26.78 Y L F

 9 1/30/2015 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyUDAAndrew Karsh 12   26.86 Y L F

 10 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONKevin Ryle 9   26.90 Y L F

 11 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015LMEColin Shea 10   26.96 Y L F

 12 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HARAlec Maloney 10   27.08 Y L F

 13 1/15/2015 Springfield Vs. Ridley 2015RIDDonnie Taziole 10   27.36 Y L F

 14 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONOliver Brown 9   27.53 Y L F

 15* 12/16/2014 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCJack Booth 10   27.60 Y L F

 15* 12/8/2014 RADNOR VS. GARNET VALLEYRADBrian McKeon 12   27.60 Y L F

 17 1/22/2015 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVJames Turley 12   27.71 Y L F

 18 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015RIDBrian Sylvestri 11   27.81 Y L F

 19 1/23/2015 Conestoga vs RidleyCONKevin Jay 11   27.92 Y L F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.PNCDan Bullitt 12   27.96 Y L F

Boys   100 Back

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrian McKenrick 10   49.73 Y F

 2 12/16/2014 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVIvan Michalovic 12   52.25 Y F

 3 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADEli Avart 12   52.26 Y P

 4 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDDonnie Taziole 10   55.27 Y F

 5 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADSteve Giannella 11   55.50 Y F

 6 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.PNCDaniel Rosenberger 11   55.91 Y F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCMike Paul 11   56.37 Y F

 8 1/16/2015 Marple Newtown Vs Garnett ValleyMNDylan Keer 11   56.42 Y F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatt Phillips 10   56.52 Y F

 10 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONKevin Ryle 9   57.18 Y F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHDalton Leach 12   57.39 Y F

 12 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HARAlec Maloney 10   58.47 Y F

 13 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.MNTad Lyon 11   59.05 Y F

 14 12/10/2014 Radnor at Upper DarbyUDAAndrew Karsh 12   59.10 Y F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.LMEMcKenzie King 10   59.13 Y F

 16 1/6/2015 Marple Newtown vs ConnestogaCONKevin Jay 11   59.14 Y F

 17 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.UDAJoey Vizzarri 10   59.28 Y F

 18 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONOliver Brown 9   59.30 Y F

 19 1/16/2015 Conestoga vs HaverfordCONChris Wang 12   59.51 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDBrian Sylvestri 11   59.59 Y F

Boys   100 Breast

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNJohnny Truax 11   59.93 Y F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVZechariah Nelson 12 1:01.43 Y F

 3 1/16/2015 Conestoga vs HaverfordCONBrian McKenrick 10 1:02.56 Y F

 4 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADKeenen Doyle 12 1:03.04 Y F

 5 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONKevin Jay 11 1:03.13 Y F

 6 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorRADSteve Chen 11 1:03.19 Y F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONAlan Shen 12 1:03.30 Y F

 8 1/22/2015 Penncrest vs Strath HavenPNCPhilip Nawn 12 1:03.63 Y F

 9 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONKevin Jay 11 1:03.73 Y F

 10 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatthew Bochanski 9 1:03.85 Y F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.GAVAlex Mitchell 9 1:04.43 Y F

 12 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAlex Mitchell 9 1:04.46 Y F
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 13 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADEun Soo Park 12 1:04.50 Y F

 14 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHBen Wolters 12 1:05.26 Y F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONJake Moran 12 1:05.33 Y F

 16 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHAndrew Restrepo 12 1:05.69 Y F

 17 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HAVOwen Liberatore 11 1:06.44 Y F

 18 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015RIDJames McTighe 12 1:06.47 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.UDAWill Olmstead 10 1:06.62 Y F

 20 1/7/2015 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHOliver Yancey 10x1:06.71 Y F

Boys   100 Fly

 1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrian McKenrick 10   49.94 Y F

 2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADEli Avart 12   50.57 Y P

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAndrew Woerth 12   51.50 Y F

 4 1/28/2015 Penncrest vs RadnorPNCPhilip Nawn 12   53.29 Y F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCDaniel Rosenberger 11   54.40 Y F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONChris Wang 12   55.12 Y F

 7 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONAlan Shen 12   55.28 Y F

 8 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONKevin Ryle 9   55.59 Y F

 9 1/21/2015 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELDRADTim Caulfield 12   55.76 Y F

 10 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.LMEMax Roling 10   56.00 Y F

 11 1/7/2015 RADNOR VS. HAVERFORDRADSteve Chen 11   56.26 Y F

 12 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.LMERiccardo Miller 11   56.63 Y F

 13 12/19/2014 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDAAndrew Karsh 12   56.87 Y F

 14 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.MNEric Barmes 11   57.14 Y F

 15 12/19/2014 Marple Newtown vs SpringfieldMNJohnny Truax 11   57.23 Y F

 16 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HAVLiam Derbyshire 12   57.27 Y F

 17 12/11/2014 Lower Merion vs HaverfordHAVJames Turley 12   57.38 Y F

 18 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVMatt Phillips 10   57.61 Y F

 19 1/12/2015 Conestoga vs Strath Haven 1-12-15CONKevin Jay 11   57.77 Y F

 20 1/13/2015 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCWil Seifried 12   57.94 Y F

Boys   200 IM

 1 12/16/2014 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVIvan Michalovic 12 1:54.67 Y F

 2 1/6/2015 Marple Newtown vs ConnestogaCONBrian McKenrick 10 1:57.66 Y F

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCPhilip Nawn 12 1:58.26 Y F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNJohnny Truax 11 1:58.66 Y F

 5 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.CONKevin Jay 11 2:00.71 Y F

 6 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONKevin Jay 11 2:01.90 Y F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEMax Roling 10 2:02.51 Y F

 8 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDDonnie Taziole 10 2:03.26 Y F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADSteve Giannella 11 2:03.41 Y F

 10* 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.HAVMatt Phillips 10 2:03.45 Y F

 10* 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHOliver Yancey 10 2:03.45 Y F

 12 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONChris Wang 12 2:03.87 Y F

 13 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorRADSteve Chen 11 2:04.42 Y F

 14 1/24/2015 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRADTim Caulfield 12 2:05.89 Y F

 15 12/5/2014 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCDaniel Rosenberger 11 2:06.11 Y F

 16 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RADJames El-Deiry 9 2:06.42 Y F

 17 12/19/2014 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDAAndrew Karsh 12 2:08.74 Y F

 18 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.GAVAlex Mitchell 9 2:08.86 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.SHColin Brennan 10 2:08.88 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.RIDBrian Sylvestri 11 2:09.77 Y F

Boys   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCBrian Layden 12277.96 F

 2 1/13/2015 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVSteve Szathmary 10273.60 F

 3 1/9/2015 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVWill Canny 10255.08 F

 4 1/30/2015 Lower Merion Vs. Ridley 2015RIDGene Gibbons 11249.10 F

 5 2/13/2015 2015 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPS.GAVDean Allred 12229.55 F

 6 12/10/2014 Strath Haven vs. RidleyRIDRicky VanVladricken 11223.90 F

 7 2/3/2015 Haverford vs. RidleyHAVTom Leonard 12219.46 F

 8 1/13/2015 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDRyan VanVladricken 10206.95 F

 9 1/7/2015 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbyUDAWill Coppola 11204.90 F
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 10 1/13/2015 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDGeene Gibbons204.10 F

 11 1/29/2015 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADChristian Reusche 11200.40 F

 12 2/3/2015 Haverford vs. RidleyRIDPeter Williams198.76 F

 13 1/15/2015 Springfield Vs. Ridley 2015RIDAlex Dawson 12193.35 F

 14 12/8/2014 RADNOR VS. GARNET VALLEYGAVNigel Moore 12193.05 F

 15 12/16/2014 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVJohn Fitzpatrick 11191.70 F

 16 12/10/2014 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVGray McKee 12190.10 F

 17 2/3/2015 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenSHChris Prugh 12183.40 F

 18 1/29/2015 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADHager Neeb 10179.80 F

 19 1/22/2015 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHHenry Dawes 9176.55 F

 20 12/16/2014 Marple Newtown vs Strath HavenSHNick Riviello 9175.30 F

Boys   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCBrian Layden 12415.15 F

 2 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDRicky VanVladricken 11364.15 F

 3 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVDean Allred 12249.05 F

 4 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADChristian Reusche 11162.45 F

 5 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVSteve Szathmary 10149.80 F

 6 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDRyan VanVladricken 10142.45 F

 7 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVWill Canny 1090.80 F

 8 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVJohn Fitzpatrick 1189.90 F

 9 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAWill Coppola 1189.65 F

 10 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVTom Leonard 1288.45 F

 11 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDGene Gibbons 1185.50 F

 12 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDAlex Dawson 1285.00 F

 13 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVGray McKee 1281.70 F

 14 2/26/2015 2015 District One Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVNigel Moore 1279.10 F


